

# STUDENT LUNCH MENU

## **Organic Mixed Field Greens**

Grape Tomatoes | English Cucumbers | Carrots  
House-Made Ranch Dressing | Balsamic Vinaigrette  
Low-Fat Italian Dressing  
(*Contains dairy*)

## **Rotisserie Chicken with Garlic & Herbs**

Rotisserie Seasoning | Olive Oil | Rosemary | Parsley

## **Build Your Own Taco Bar**

Seasoned Ground Beef | American Cheddar Cheese | Iceberg Lettuce  
Sour Cream | Salsa Picante  
(*Contains dairy*)

## **Three-Cheese Baked Macaroni**

American Cheddar Cheese | Aged Reggiano Parmesan Cheese  
Monterey Jack Cheese  
(*Contains dairy & gluten*)

## **Steamed White Rice**

## **Green Beans**

## *DESSERT*

Cookies | Brownies | Seasonal Fruit  
(*Deserts may contain dairy, gluten, soy, egg, & nuts*)

The Entertainment Cruises companies strive to create a fun and safe environment for students. We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies. Menus are subject to change at any time without notice. Manufacturers of the commercial foods we use could change the formulation at any time without notice. Please inform the Restaurant Manager on duty of any allergy questions or concerns you may have before consuming food items.

# STUDENT DINNER MENU

## **Organic Mixed Field Greens**

Grape Tomatoes | English Cucumbers | Carrots | House-Made Ranch Dressing  
Balsamic Vinaigrette | Low-Fat Italian Dressing

*(Contains dairy)*

## **Rotisserie Chicken with Garlic & Herbs**

Rotisserie Seasoning | Olive Oil | Rosemary | Parsley

## **Hand-Carved Strip Loin**

Odyssey Spice Rub | Maple Mustard Sauce

## **Three-Cheese Baked Macaroni**

American Cheddar Cheese | Aged Reggiano Parmesan Cheese  
Monterey Jack Cheese

*(Contains dairy & gluten)*

## **Steamed White Rice**

## **Green Beans**

## *DESSERT*

Cookies | Brownies | Seasonal Fruit

*(Desserts may contain dairy, gluten, soy, egg, & nuts)*

The Entertainment Cruises companies strive to create a fun and safe environment for students. We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies. Menus are subject to change at any time without notice. Manufacturers of the commercial foods we use could change the formulation at any time without notice. Please inform the Restaurant Manager on duty of any allergy questions or concerns you may have before consuming food items.